DC Inverter
Aqua Mini Chiller & Fan Coil Units
INVERTER
1603-1C1605
Commercial Air Conditioners 2016
iOS Version Android Version
Midea CAC After-service Application
iOS Version

Fan Coil Units
-T3
Type Code
M
Midea
V
DC Series
1200
Nominal Air Volume (CFM)
K
Chilled Fan Coil Unit
Nomenclature
17 18
Fa
n
Co
il
U
ni
ts
Fa
n
Co
il
U
ni
ts
Fa
n
Co
il
U
ni
ts
Advantage of Fan Coil Units
with DC Brushless Fan Motor
Energy E�ciency, Comply with CE Regulation
Quiet Operation
Constant Level of Air Temperature and Humidity
Versatile Selection
Midea DC Fan Coil Units contain cassette units, ceiling units with or without cabinet, floor standing units, wall-mounted units
and duct units. The air volume ranges from 150CFM to 1200CFM. It is a highly versatile product suitable for hospitals, office
buildings, hotels, airports and various other applications.
Duct unit
Ceiling & floor unit without cabinet
Cassette unit
Floor standing unit Ceiling & floor unit with cabinet
Wall-mounted unit
Fluctuation of room temperature
Temp
DC driven FCU AC driven FCU
Time
The DC Inverter fan motor adjusts of air flow based on thermal load instantly providing less temperature fluctuation and an
improved living environment.
Unit noise is 2~5dB(A) lower compared to an AC motor fan coil unit,
creating a quiet living environment.
Quiet
DC and AC motors Power contrast
Power input: W
200
1200 Air Flow: CFM
DC motor
AC motor
1000800600500400300200
150
100
50
0
The power consumption of DC driven fan coil units can be reduced up to 30% in comparison to corresponding AC type.
The DC fan coil units are the new energy saving products improved with advanced DC driven technology. The DC fan coil
units have advanced technology of high energy e�ciency, low noise operation and precision temperature control, so are
ideal for hospitals, o�ce building, hotels, airports and various other applications.
DC driven motor